
School Name:

School Address:

School Phone:

School FAX:

School Web Address:

POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

H.S. Principal Bob Vlasaty rvlasaty@nlsd.org

Athletic Director Bryan Geist bgeist@nlsd.org

Atheltic Office Secretary N/A

Assistant A.D. Joe Tout jtout@nlsd.org

Athletic Trainer John Swartz john.swartz.atc@gmail.com

Band Director Dave Carroll dcarroll@nlsd.org

SPORT / POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

Baseball (Head) Erv Prutzman EPrutzman@nlsd.org

Baseball (Asst.) Steve Hluschak shluschak@nlsd.org

Baseball (Asst.) Greg King gking@nlsd.org

Basketball (Boy's Head) Jeff Miller jpm44@ptd.net

Basketball (Boy's JV) Dennis Rehrig denan80@hotmail.com

Basketball (Boy's JH) Richard Mantz rmantz4446@aol.com

Basketball (Boy's MS) Richard Roberts stunnax3x3x@msn.com

Basketball (Girl's Head) Dave Oertner DOertner@nlsd.org

Basketball (Girl's JV) Jackie Leslie

Basketball (Girl's JH) N/A

Basketball (Girl's MS) Jason Reinhard jreinhard@nlsd.org

Cheering (Fall Head) Kathi Neff coach4nl@ptd.net

Cheering (Fall Asst.) Le Ann Hoch dclkhoch@ptd.net

Cheering (Winter Head) Kathi Neff coach4nl@ptd.net

Cheering (Winter Asst.) Le Ann Hoch dclkhoch@ptd.net

Cross Country (Head) Dave Oertner DOertner@nlsd.org

Cross Country (Asst.) Beth Case bcase@nlsd.org

(610) 767-9848

www.nlsd.org

Northern Lehigh

One Bulldog Lane

Slatington, PA 18032

(610) 767-9840
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Field Hockey (Head) Jess Frew jfrew@nlsd.org

Field Hockey (JV) Kelly Follweiler kfollweiler@nlsd.org

Field Hockey (MS) Elizabeth Ache eache@nlsd.org

Field Hockey (MS) N/A

Football (Head) Joe Tout JTout@nlsd.org

Football (Asst.) Dan Blazosky blazoskyfh@yahoo.com 

Football (Asst.) Mark Lavine lavinem@panthervalley.org

Football (Asst.) Manny Guedes

Football (Asst.) Steve Hluschak shluschak@nlsd.org

Football (Asst.) Mark Hoffman

Football (Asst.) 

Football (Asst.) Terry Bowman wrestle4@ptd.net

Football (Asst.) Chub Farber chub@walnutportdoor.com

Boy's Soccer (Head) John Sitaras yianni9999@rcn.com

Boy's Soccer (JV) Rebecca Druker rdruker@nlsd.org

Girl's Soccer (Head) Jason Reinhard jreinhard@nlsd.org

Girl's Soccer (JV) Patti Jones pjones@nlsd.org

Softball (Head) Jon DeFrain JDeFrain@nlsd.org

Softball (Asst.) Bob Hicks bhicks@nlsd.org

Softball (JV) Mark Hoffman

Track & Field (Head Boy's) Mike Lehtonen MLehtonen@nlsd.org

Track & Field (Head Girl's) Mike Bonner

Track & Field (Asst.) Dave Oertner DOertner@nlsd.org

Track & Field (Asst.) Derek Long dlong@nlsd.org

Track & Field (Asst.) Scott Gerould sgerould@nlsd.org

Wrestling (Head) Todd Herzog THerzog@nlsd.org

Wrestling (JV) Brett Martinez

Wrestling (JH) Rob Marlatt rjsounds@aol.com

Transportation Ray Nunemacher rnunemacher@brandywinetransportation.
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